	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  L > LP3990TL-1.2/NOPB
	LP3990TL-1.2/NOPB (Texas Instruments)
		    Part Number:
            LP3990TL-1.2/NOPB
		    Manufacturer:
            Texas Instruments
		    Description:
            IC REG LDO 1.2V 0.15A 4DSBGA
		    Category:
            Integrated Circuits (ICs)
		    Family:
            PMIC - Voltage Regulators - Linear (LDO)
		    Lifecycle:
            Active
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.74000 (This price is for reference only)
		 LP3990TL-1.2/NOPB datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    LP3990TL-1.2/NOPB  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
MAX6381XR40D7+T Maxim Integrated  IC MPU/RESET CIRC 4.00V SC70-3
MAX6383LT22D1+T Maxim Integrated  IC MPU/RESET CIRC 2.19V 6-UDFN
XC6122A350MR-G Torex Semiconductor Ltd  IC WATCHDOG TIMER SOT-25
XC6122A221ER-G Torex Semiconductor Ltd  IC WATCHDOG TIMER 6-USP
XC6123E721ER-G Torex Semiconductor Ltd  IC WATCHDOG TIMER 6-USP
CAT1021YI-42-GT3 ON Semiconductor  IC SUPERVISOR CPU 2K EEPR 8TSSOP
LM3702YATP-290/NOPB Texas Instruments  IC MPU SUPERVISOR LLO 9USMD
CAT1162WI-45-T3 ON Semiconductor  IC SUPERVISOR W/MEM 4.5V 8SOIC
TL431AILPM Texas Instruments  IC VREF SHUNT PREC ADJ TO-92-3
TA76432FC(TE85L,F) Toshiba  IC VREF SHUNT PREC ADJ SMV
LM4040D10IDBZTG4 Texas Instruments  IC VREF SHUNT PREC 10V SOT23-3
LT6656BIS6-2.5#TRPBF Linear Technology  IC VREF SERIES PREC TSOT-23-6
ZR431CSTZ Diodes Inc  IC VREF SHUNT PREC ADJ TO-92-3
TL1453CD Texas Instruments  IC REG CTRLR PWM 16-SOIC
LM27213MTD/NOPB Texas Instruments  IC REG CTRLR BUCK PWM CM 48TSSOP
LTC1142HVCG-ADJ#TRPBF Linear Technology  IC REG CTRLR BUCK PWM CM 28-SSOP
LT1933IS6#TR Linear Technology  IC REG BUCK ADJ 0.6A TSOT23-6
LT1304CS8#TR Linear Technology  IC REG BOOST ADJ 0.2A 8SOIC
MIC5353-2.8YMT TR Micrel Inc  IC REG LDO 2.8V 0.5A 6TMLF
MC78M09CDTG ON Semiconductor  IC REG LDO 9V 0.5A DPAK
	LP3990TL-1.2/NOPB  keywords
	    	LP3990TL-1.2/NOPB
	LP3990TL-1.2/NOPB  Texas Instruments
	LP3990TL-1.2/NOPB  pdf
	LP3990TL-1.2/NOPB  datasheet
	LP3990TL-1.2/NOPB  price
	LP3990TL-1.2/NOPB  distributor
	electronic components LP3990TL-1.2/NOPB
	LP3990TL-1.2/NOPB  Integrated Circuits (ICs)
	LP3990TL-1.2/NOPB  PMIC - Voltage Regulators - Linear (LDO)
	LP3990TL-1.2/NOPB  IC REG LDO 1.2V 0.15A 4DSBGA
	LP3990TL-1.2/NOPB
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .